

Bid Summary
for
NTPUD Canterbury Waterline Replacement Project Phase 1

Item #	Description	Quantity	Unit	*Engineer's Estimate		Contractor Name					
				Unit Cost	Total Cost	White Rock Construction, Inc.		Burdick Excavating Co, Inc.		Marques Pipeline, Inc.	
						Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	Mobilization / Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 15,000	\$ 15,000	\$ 15,000	\$ 15,000	\$ 11,000	\$ 11,000	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 22,500
2	Temporary Erosion Controls/Tree Protection	1	LS	\$ 8,000	\$ 8,000	\$ 2,600	\$ 2,600	\$ 10,000	\$ 10,000	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500
3	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 12,500	\$ 12,500	\$ 29,000	\$ 29,000	\$ 15,000	\$ 15,000	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000
4	8" Water Main - PVC (DR-14) (C900/CL200)	1,550	LF	\$ 90	\$ 139,500	\$ 93	\$ 144,150	\$ 106	\$ 164,300	\$ 140.00	\$ 217,000
5	Fire Hydrant Assembly	3	EA	\$ 10,000	\$ 30,000	\$ 9,500	\$ 28,500	\$ 8,650	\$ 25,950	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 28,500
6	Single Service (1" service line with single 3/4" meter setter)	5	EA	\$ 3,800	\$ 19,000	\$ 2,200	\$ 11,000	\$ 3,750	\$ 18,750	\$ 3,695.00	\$ 18,475
7	Double Service (2" service line with two 3/4" meter setters)	8	EA	\$ 4,300	\$ 34,400	\$ 3,600	\$ 28,800	\$ 5,700	\$ 45,600	\$ 5,695.00	\$ 45,560
8	Blow off Assembly	1	EA	\$ 4,500	\$ 4,500	\$ 4,500	\$ 4,500	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000
9	Connection to Existing Main at Station 6+00	1	LS	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000	\$ 4,900	\$ 4,900	\$ 4,800	\$ 4,800	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500
10	Connection to Existing Main at Canterbury/Commonwealth Intersection	1	LS	\$ 14,000	\$ 14,000	\$ 14,000	\$ 14,000	\$ 15,000	\$ 15,000	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000
11	Crack Seal	1	LS	\$ 3,500	\$ 3,500	\$ 1,000	\$ 1,000	\$ 3,000	\$ 3,000	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500
11	Asphalt Concrete Paving	7,300	SF	\$ 6.50	\$ 47,450	\$ 12	\$ 87,600	\$ 7	\$ 50,662	\$ 8.75	\$ 63,875
11	Rock Excavation (Revocable if Not Used)	15	CY	\$ 400	\$ 6,000	\$ 200	\$ 3,000	\$ 275	\$ 4,125	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,750
11	Sheeting and Shoring	1	LS	\$ 3,500	\$ 3,500	\$ 2,900	\$ 2,900	\$ 4,100	\$ 4,100	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000
11	Grant Sign	1	LS	\$ 500	\$ 500	\$ 1,400	\$ 1,400	\$ 1,500	\$ 1,500	\$ 750.00	\$ 750
	Total				\$ 342,850.00		\$ 378,350.00		\$ 378,787.00		\$ 458,910.00

* Engineer's Estimate does not include 10% contingency